
OUR SERVICES
£10.00

£35.00

£14.99

£55.00

£65.00

£60.00

£70.00

£39.00

£99.00

£125.00

£149.99

MINI VALET 

FULL VALET

SUMMER/WINTER CHECKS

AIR CON RE-GAS

WHEEL REFURBISHMENT

WHEEL ALIGNMENT

ALLOY COLOUR CHANGE

MOT

SERVICES

DIAMONDBRITE

PARKING SENSORS

ASK AT RECEPTION FOR DETAILS

+ VAT  

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

+ VAT

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

(PER WHEEL)

(PER WHEEL)

PRICES START




