OUR SERVICES

MINI VALET	FROM	£10.00	+ VAT
FULL VALET	FROM	£35.00	+ VAT
SUMMER/WINTER CHECK	S FROM	£14.99	+ VAT
AIR CON RE-GAS	FROM	£55.00	+ VAT
WHEEL REFURBISHMEN	FROM	£65.00	(PER WHEEL) + VAT
WHEEL ALIGNMENT	FROM	£60.00	+ VAT
ALLOY COLOUR CHANGE	FROM	£70.00	(PER WHEEL) + VAT
MOT	FROM	£39.00	
SERVICES	PRICES START FROM	£99.00	+ VAT
DIAMONDBRITE	FROM	£125.00	+ VAT
DVBRING GENGUBG	FROM	£1/0 00	

PARKING SENSURS

2 49.99 + VAT

AUTO

COLLISION

ASK AT RECEPTION FOR DETAILS